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Supply of Equipments, Consumables, and 

Medicine, Library Book,Computer etc. 

1 



Dg. 2 

eTender Form Fee Rs. :- (Non Refundable) 

Particular 

Particular 

Pre-Bid Meeting: -

EMD Rs. :- (Refundable) 

e-Tender Publication: -

fio:-24/12/2025 

Past three years Average Turnover Rs. :-2,00,00,000/ 

Sample Submission date: -
Last Date of Submission: -

Tender Opening Date 

Amount 

30,000/ 

Date 

4,35,000/ 

24/12/2025 

29/12/2025 

31/12/2025 

OS 09/01/2026 

05/01/2026 

afUrgTTT, 
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